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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17800  100.00% 129.01-130 110 0.62% 2187 12.29% 15723 88.33%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17800 100.00% 128.01-129 17 0.66% 2304 12.94% 15613 87.711%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17799 99.99% 127.01-128 126 0.71% 2430 13.65% 15496 87.06%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 17798 99.99% 126.01-127 146 0.82% 2576 14.47% 15370 86.35%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 17795 99.97% 125.01-126 154 0.87% 2730 15.34% 15224 85.53%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 1 0.06% 17793 99.96% 124.01-125 136 0.76% 2866 16.10% 15070 84.66%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 17789 99.94% 123.01-124 119 0.67% 2985 16.77% 14934 83.90%
172.01-173 4 0.02% 19 0.11% 17785 99.92% 122.01-123 134 0.75% 3119 17.52% 14815 83.23%
171.01-172 2 0.01% 21 0.12% 17781 99.89% 121.01-122 148 0.83% 3267 18.35% 14681 82.48%
170.01-171 2 0.01% 23 0.13% 17779 99.88% 120.01-121 147 0.83% 3414 19.18% 14533 81.65%
169.01-170 6 0.03% 29 0.16% 17777 99.87% 119.01-120 174 0.98% 3588 20.16% 14386 80.82%
168.01 - 169 5 0.03% 34 0.19% 17771 99.84% 118.01-119 142 0.80% 3730 20.96% 14212 79.84%
167.01- 168 10 0.06% 44 0.25% 17766 99.81% 117.01-118 144 0.81% 3874 21.76% 14070 79.04%
166.01 - 167 13 0.07% 57 0.32% 17756 99.75%  116.01-117 141 0.79% 4015 22.56% 13926 78.24%
165.01 - 166 i 0.06% 68 0.38% 17743 99.68% 115.01- 116 159 0.89% 4174 23.45% 13785 77.44%
164.01 - 165 16 0.09% 84 0.47% 17732 99.62% 114.01-115 168 0.94% 4342 24.39% 13626 76.55%
163.01 - 164 17 0.10% 101 0.57% 17716 99.53% 113.01-114 152 0.85% 4494 25.25% 13458 75.61%
162.01- 163 15 0.08% 116 0.65% 17699 99.43% 112.01-113 154 0.87% 4648 26.11% 13306 74.75%
161.01 - 162 25 0.14% 141 0.79% 17684 99.35%  111.01-112 166 0.93% 4814 27.04% 13152 73.89%
160.01 - 161 19 0.11% 160 0.90% 17659 99.21% 110.01-111 181 1.02% 4995 28.06% 12986 72.96%
159.01 - 160 22 0.12% 182 1.02% 17640 99.10%  109.01- 110 163 0.92% 5158 28.98% 12805 71.94%
158.01 - 159 32 0.18% 214 1.20% 17618 98.98% 108.01-109 184 1.03% 5342 30.01% 12642 71.02%
157.01 - 158 21 0.12% 235 1.32% 17586 98.80% 107.01- 108 186 1.04% 5528 31.06% 12458 69.99%
156.01 - 157 27 0.15% 262 1.47% 17565 98.68% 106.01-107 172 0.97% 5700 32.02% 12272 68.94%
155.01 - 156 36 0.20% 298 1.67% 17538 98.53% 105.01 - 106 197 1.11% 5897 33.13% 12100 67.98%
154.01- 155 27 0.15% 325 1.83% 17502 98.33% 104.01-105 184 1.03% 6081 34.16% 11903 66.87%
153.01 - 154 35 0.20% 360 2.02% 17475 98.17% 103.01 - 104 200 1.12% 6281 35.29% 11719 65.84%
152.01- 153 35 0.20% 395 2.22% 17440 97.98% 102.01-103 207 1.16% 6488 36.45% 11519 64.71%
151.01 - 152 51 0.29% 446 2.51% 17405 97.78% 101.01-102 208 1.17% 6696 37.62% 11312 63.55%
150.01 - 151 46 0.26% 492 2.76% 17354 97.49% 100.01 - 101 186 1.04% 6882 38.66% 11104 62.38%
149.01 - 150 50 0.28% 542 3.04% 17308 97.24%  99.01-100 203 1.14% 7085 39.80% 10918 61.34%
148.01 - 149 73 0.41% 615 3.46% 17258 96.96%  98.01-99 188 1.06% 7273 40.86% 10715 60.20%
147.01- 148 46 0.26% 661 3.71% 17185 96.54%  97.01-98 181 1.02% 7454 41.88% 10527 59.14%
146.01 - 147 60 0.34% 721 4.05% 17139 96.29%  96.01-97 176 0.99% 7630 42.87% 10346 58.12%
145.01 - 146 59 0.33% 780 4.38% 17079 95.95%  95.01-96 179 1.01% 7809 43.87% 10170 57.13%
144.01 - 145 53 0.30% 833 4.68% 17020 95.62%  94.01-95 177 0.99% 7986 44.87% 9991 56.13%
143.01 - 144 80 0.45% 913 5.13% 16967 95.32%  93.01-9%4 187 1.05% 8173 45.92% 9814 55.13%
142.01- 143 71 0.40% 984 553% 16887 94.87%  92.01-93 187 1.05% 8360 46.97% 9627 54.08%
141.01-142 82 0.46% 1066 5.99% 16816 94.47%  91.01-92 167 0.94% 8527 47.90% 9440 53.03%
140.01 - 141 79 0.44% 1145 6.43% 16734 94.01%  90.01-91 161 0.90% 8688 48.81% 9273 52.10%
139.01 - 140 89 0.50% 1234 6.93% 16655 93.57%  89.01-90 160 0.90% 8848 49.71% 9112 51.19%
138.01- 139 74 0.42% 1308 7.35% 16566 93.07%  88.01-89 171 0.96% 9019 50.67% 8952 50.29%
137.01-138 92 0.52% 1400 7.87% 16492 92.65%  87.01-88 195 1.10% 9214 51.76% 8781 49.33%
136.01 - 137 112 0.63% 1512 8.49% 16400 92.13%  86.01-87 183 1.03% 9397 52.79% 8586 48.24%
135.01- 136 88 0.49% 1600 8.99% 16288 91.51%  85.01-86 167 0.94% 9564 53.73% 8403 47.21%
134.01-135 97 0.54% 1697 9.53% 16200 91.01%  84.01-85 196 1.10% 9760 54.83% 8236 46.27%

133.01-134 98 0.55% 1795 10.08% 16103 90.47%  83.01-84 177 0.99% 9937 55.83% 8040 4517%
132.01-133 93 0.52% 1888 10.61% 16005 89.92%  82.01-83 169 0.95% 10106 56.78% 7863 4417%
131.01-132 85 0.48% 1973 11.08% 15912 89.39%  81.01-82 177 0.99% 10283 57.77% 7694 43.22%
130.01- 131 104 0.58% 2077 11.67% 15827 88.92%  80.01-81 192 1.08% 10475 58.85% 7517 42.23%
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79.01-80 200 1.12% 10675 59.97% 7325 41.15%  29.01-30 67 0.38% 17395 97.72% 472 2.65%
78.01-79 148 0.83% 10823 60.80% 7125 40.03%  28.01-29 57 0.32% 17452 98.04% 405 2.28%
77.01-78 153 0.86% 10976 61.66% 6977 39.20%  27.01-28 48 0.27% 17500 98.31% 348 1.96%
76.01-77 170 0.96% 11146 62.62% 6824 38.34%  26.01-27 47 0.26% 17547 98.58% 300 1.69%
75.01-76 170 0.96% 11316 63.57% 6654 37.38%  25.01-26 32 0.18% 17579 98.76% 253 1.42%
74.01-75 169 0.95% 11485 64.52% 6484 36.43%  24.01-25 31 0.17% 17610 98.93% 221 1.24%
73.01-74 166 0.93% 11651 65.46% 6315 3548%  23.01-24 22 0.12% 17632 99.06% 190 1.07%
72.01-73 157 0.88% 11808 66.34% 6149 34.54%  22.01-23 29 0.16% 17661 99.22% 168 0.94%
71.01-72 151 0.85% 11959 67.19% 5992 33.66% @ 21.01-22 18 0.10% 17679 99.32% 139 0.78%
70.01-71 155 0.87% 12114 68.06% 5841 32.81%  20.01-21 19 0.11% 17698 99.43% 121 0.68%
69.01-70 17 0.66% 12231 68.71% 5686 31.94%  19.01-20 13 0.07% 17711 99.50% 102 0.57%
68.01 - 69 160 0.90% 12391 69.61% 5569 31.29%  18.01-19 8 0.04% 17719 99.54% 89 0.50%
67.01-68 152 0.85% 12543 70.47% 5409 30.39%  17.01-18 16 0.09% 17735 99.63% 81 0.46%
66.01 - 67 152 0.85% 12695 71.32% 5257 29.53%  16.01-17 7 0.04% 17742 99.67% 65 0.37%
65.01 - 66 148 0.83% 12843 72.15% 5105 28.68%  15.01-16 8 0.04% 17750 99.72% 58 0.33%
64.01 - 65 150 0.84% 12993 72.99% 4957 27.85%  14.01-15 4 0.02% 17754 99.74% 50 0.28%
63.01 - 64 164 0.92% 13157 73.92% 4807 27.01%  13.01-14 8 0.04% 17762 99.79% 46 0.26%
62.01-63 166 0.93% 13323 74.85% 4643 26.08%  12.01-13 3 0.02% 17765 99.80% 38 0.21%
61.01-62 144 0.81% 13467 75.66% 4477 25.15% 11.01-12 3 0.02% 17768 99.82% 35 0.20%
60.01-61 131 0.74% 13598 76.39% 4333 24.34%  10.01-11 2 0.01% 17770 99.83% 32 0.18%
59.01-60 153 0.86% 13751 77.25% 4202 23.61% 9.01-10 1 0.01% 17771 99.84% 30 0.17%
58.01-59 142 0.80% 13893 78.05% 4049 22.75% 8.01-9 2 0.01% 17773 99.85% 29 0.16%
57.01-58 151 0.85% 14044 78.90% 3907 21.95% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 17775 99.86% 27 0.15%
56.01 - 57 159 0.89% 14203 79.79% 3756 21.10% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 17777 99.87% 25 0.14%
55.01-56 136 0.76% 14339 80.56% 3597 20.21% 5.01-6 2 0.01% 17779 99.88% 23 0.13%
54.01-55 148 0.83% 14487 81.39% 3461 19.44% 4.01-5 1 0.01% 17780 99.89% 21 0.12%
53.01-54 173 0.97% 14660 82.36% 3313 18.61% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 17780 99.89% 20 0.11%
52.01-53 132 0.74% 14792 83.10% 3140 17.64% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 17780 99.89% 20 0.11%
51.01-52 136 0.76% 14928 83.87% 3008 16.90% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 17780 99.89% 20 0.11%
50.01 - 51 125 0.70% 15053 84.57% 2872 16.13% 0.00-1 20 0.11% 17800 @ 100.00% 20 0.11%

49.01-50 17 0.66% 15170 85.22% 2747 15.43% “DURZEH™
48.01-49 136 0.76% 15306 85.99% 2630 14.78%
47.01-48 142 0.80% 15448 86.79% 2494 14.01%
46.01-47 141 0.79% 15589 87.58% 2352 13.21%
45.01-46 124 0.70% 15713 88.28% 2211 12.42%
44.01-45 122 0.69% 15835 88.96% 2087 11.72%
43.01-44 119 0.67% 15954 89.63% 1965 11.04%
42.01-43 137 0.77% 16091 90.40% 1846 10.37%

41.01-42 M 0.62% 16202 91.02% 1709 9.60%
40.01-41 140 0.79% 16342 91.81% 1598 8.98%
39.01-40 130 0.73% 16472 92.54% 1458 8.19%
38.01-39 94 0.53% 16566 93.07% 1328 7.46%
37.01-38 115 0.65% 16681 93.71% 1234 6.93%
36.01 - 37 113 0.63% 16794 94.35% 1119 6.29%
35.01-36 101 0.57% 16895 94.92% 1006 5.65%
34.01-35 89 0.50% 16984 95.42% 905 5.08%
33.01-34 94 0.53% 17078 95.94% 816 4.58%
32.01-33 92 0.52% 17170 96.46% 722 4.06%
31.01-32 89 0.50% 17259 96.96% 630 3.54%

30.01 - 31 69 0.39% 17328 97.35% 541 3.04%



